
Distribution of Proceeds 
 

 
Plano Original Donation, Block 9, Lot 1a, Plano, Texas 
R0340009001A1 
Cause no.:  199-1149-01 
Judgment date:   February 19, 2002  
Sheriff’s sale:  June 4, 2002  
 

Taxes in Judgment: PISD $3,112.41 
 City 1,358.25 
 County  661.31 
 CCCCD 217.50 
 Total $5,349.47 
 
Other Judgment Amounts: 
 
 
 
Minimum Bid at Sale: 
 
Current Appraised Value: 

 
 
District Clerk Fees 
 

 
 

$769.00 
 
 

$5,060.00 
 

$7,579.00 
 
 
Resale price:   $6,445.00
 
Settlement Costs:   
 Constable Fee 0.00
 Publication Fee 325.50
 District Clerk Fees 769.00
 
 
 
 
 Total Costs:   1,094.50
 
Proceeds to be Distributed:   
   

$5,350.50

Percentage of Judgment Taxes:  100% 
 
Distributed to Collin County Tax Assessor on Behalf of: 
 

PISD $3,112.41
City 1,358.25
County  661.31
CCCCD 217.50
 
Total $5,350.50

 


